
Pray for the Nations
Algerian, Arabic-speaking in Burkina Faso

Source: Basel2019 - Wikimedia

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 38,179,700

Total Countries: 18
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Algerian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bambara in Burkina Faso

Source: manothegreek

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 7,781,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bamanankan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Batonu, Baruba in Burkina Faso

Source: Matt & Sarah Murdock

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 1,615,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Baatonum
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.9%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Biali in Burkina Faso

Source: Felicia Abraham Oluwatosin

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 208,900

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Biali
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.7%

Chr Adherents: 8.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Birifor, Northern in Burkina Faso

Population: 264,000
World Popl: 264,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Birifor, Malba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 16.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ble, Jalkunan in Burkina Faso

Source: Go to Nations

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Jalkunan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bobo Fing in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 81,000
World Popl: 126,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Konabere
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.5%

Chr Adherents: 27.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bobo Madare in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 293,000
World Popl: 293,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bobo Madare, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bolon in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 52,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Bolon
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.45%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bozo, Tige in Burkina Faso

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 361,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Bozo, Tieyaxo
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Buamu in Burkina Faso

Population: 433,000
World Popl: 433,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Buamu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 33.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Busanga in Burkina Faso

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 721,000
World Popl: 1,206,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Bisa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 25.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bwamu, Laa Laa in Burkina Faso

Population: 138,000
World Popl: 138,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Bwamu, Laa Laa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 28.3%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bwamu, Twi in Burkina Faso

Population: 49,000
World Popl: 49,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Bwamu, Cwi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 28.3%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dagaari Dioula, Wala in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 43,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dagaari Dioula
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dagara in Burkina Faso

Source: Chad Carter

Population: 399,000
World Popl: 399,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dagara, Northern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 25.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Burkina Faso

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 102,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dogon, Tomo Kan in Burkina Faso

Source: Wild West Africa Connection

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 384,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dogon, Tomo Kan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.5%

Chr Adherents: 21.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dogose in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 52,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dogose
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dogoso in Burkina Faso

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dogoso
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.17%

Chr Adherents: 0.17%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dyan in Burkina Faso

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 36,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Dyan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dyula in Burkina Faso

Source: Alfonso Castellanos - Wikimedia

Population: 2,456,000
World Popl: 4,937,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Jula
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dzuun, Samogo in Burkina Faso

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Dzuungoo
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Burkina Faso

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 900
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ewe in Burkina Faso

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 46,000
World Popl: 6,959,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Guinean

Main Language: Ewe
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
French in Burkina Faso

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 51,869,790

Total Countries: 82
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.7%

Chr Adherents: 72.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Maasina in Burkina Faso

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 2,198,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Maasina
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Northeastern Burkina in Burkina Faso

Source: DFID - Wikimedia

Population: 472,000
World Popl: 472,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Western Niger
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulani, Western in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 1,420,000
World Popl: 2,150,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Western Niger
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.23%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gouin in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 84,000
World Popl: 88,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Cerma
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.5%

Chr Adherents: 14.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gourma in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,248,000
World Popl: 1,805,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Gourmanchema
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 19.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gur, Ninkare in Burkina Faso

Source: Wycliffe Global Alliance

Population: 65,000
World Popl: 665,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Farefare
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.5%

Chr Adherents: 6.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jotoni in Burkina Faso

Source: Wild West Africa Connection

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 25,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Jowulu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kaan, Gan in Burkina Faso

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Kaansa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 6.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karaboro, Eastern in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 81,000
World Popl: 92,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Karaboro, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.9%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karaboro, Western in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Karaboro, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kasem in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 135,000
World Popl: 340,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Kasem
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.5%

Chr Adherents: 12.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khe in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Khe
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 8.2%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khisa, Komono in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 7,800
World Popl: 19,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Khisa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.49%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kolsi, Ko in Burkina Faso

Population: 41,000
World Popl: 41,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Winye
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.5%

Chr Adherents: 8.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kpeego in Burkina Faso

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Kpeego
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kurumfe, Fulse in Burkina Faso

Population: 366,000
World Popl: 375,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Koromfe
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 13.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kusaal in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 750,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Kusaal
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.9%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lela in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 344,000
World Popl: 344,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Lyele
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.8%

Chr Adherents: 14.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lobi in Burkina Faso

Source: Alfonso Castellanos - Wikimedia

Population: 356,000
World Popl: 617,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Lobi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maninka, Eastern in Burkina Faso

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 4,610,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Maninkakan, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Marka, Dafing in Burkina Faso

Source: Steve and Debbi Clouser

Population: 218,000
World Popl: 282,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Marka
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.5%

Chr Adherents: 14.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moba in Burkina Faso

Source: Moimpa Lamboni

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 541,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Moba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.7%

Chr Adherents: 7.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mossi in Burkina Faso

Source: Anthony Labouriaux - Wikimedia

Population: 11,494,000
World Popl: 14,388,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Moore
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.7%

Chr Adherents: 31.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Natioro in Burkina Faso

Source: Moussa Ouattara

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Natioro
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nuna, Northern in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymoua

Population: 126,000
World Popl: 126,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Nuni, Northern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 16.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nuna, Southern in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 238,000
World Popl: 238,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Nuni, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 25.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paleni in Burkina Faso

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Paleni
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pana, Sama in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 20,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Pana (Burkina Faso)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pwo in Burkina Faso

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Phuie
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.2%

Chr Adherents: 7.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Red Bobo, Bwa in Burkina Faso

Source: manothegreek

Population: 145,000
World Popl: 515,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Bomu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 28.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Samo, Kalemse in Burkina Faso

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 32,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Kalamse
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samo, Maya in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Samo, Maya
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.5%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samo, Samo Matya in Burkina Faso

Population: 243,000
World Popl: 244,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Samo, Matya
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.7%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samo, Southern in Burkina Faso

Population: 180,000
World Popl: 180,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Samo, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.5%

Chr Adherents: 30.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Seemogo in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mande

Main Language: Seenku
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 15.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Central in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 72,000
World Popl: 77,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Sicite
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 8.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Nanerige in Burkina Faso

Source: Phil and Carol Bergen

Population: 154,000
World Popl: 154,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Nanerige
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.8%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Senoufo, Niangolo in Burkina Faso

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 116,000
World Popl: 116,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Senoufo, Senara
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.55%

Chr Adherents: 8.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Siamou, Seme in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 68,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kru

Main Language: Siamou
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 6.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sininkere, Silanke in Burkina Faso

Source: Mark Fisher

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Manding

Main Language: Sininkere
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.15%

Chr Adherents: 6.12%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sissala in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Sissala
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 16.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Songhai, Humburi in Burkina Faso

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Songhay, Humburi Senni
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tenbo, Loron in Burkina Faso

Source: Paul Briggs

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 15,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Teen
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tiefo in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Tiefo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.5%

Chr Adherents: 6.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Toussian, Northern in Burkina Faso

Source: Anonymous

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Toussian, Northern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.7%

Chr Adherents: 5.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Toussian, Southern in Burkina Faso

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Toussian, Southern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.8%

Chr Adherents: 8.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tuareg, Tamasheq in Burkina Faso

Source: Katja Tsvetkova - Shutterstock

Population: 197,000
World Popl: 980,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Tuareg

Main Language: Tamasheq
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turka, Tyurama in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Turka
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 12.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vige, Viemo in Burkina Faso

Source: GoWestAfrica

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Viemo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wara in Burkina Faso

Source: Go to Nations

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gur

Main Language: Wara
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 7.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yoruba in Burkina Faso

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 83,000
World Popl: 48,609,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Yoruba

Main Language: Yoruba
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.5%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


